
14

Walk to the
Donut Shop

(K-2)

12

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

JUNE 2024

Week 1:
Tampa Bay,
Florida, USA

Week 2:

Puerto Madryn,
Argentina

Week 3:

Elephant Island,
Antarctica

Closed Closed

Last Day
of

School

18

25

11

26

19 2120

13

27 28

17

10

24

4 5 763

Closed

New Hope Pool
(K-2)

New Hope Pool
(3-5)

Grand Slam
(K-2)

Jilly Bean 
Ice cream!!

Dress Like 
A Pirate

Hyland Park
(3-5)

Elm Creek Park
(3-5)

Beatboxer Elm Creek Park
(K-2)

Grand Slam
(3-5)

Hyland Park
(K-2)

Crystal FIre
(3-5)

Crystal Police
(K-2)

Crystal Police
(3-5)

Crystal Fire 
(K-2)

Neill 
Adventure Club

Neill Elementary
6600 Medicine Lake Road

Crystal, MN, 55427
Site Cell: 612-290-1858
advclub_ne@rdale.org

Calendar Subject to Change

Targeted Services are June 10-28,
7:45-11:15

Walk to the
Donut Shop

(3-5)

Hat Day



24

19

2

18

Fremantle
Harbour,
Australia

French Park
(3-5)

**********Swimming Lessons***********

French Park
(K-2)

Wheels Day
Must have 

helmet

Neill Elementary
6600 Medicine Lake Road

Crystal, MN, 55427
Site Cell: 612-290-1858
advclub_ne@rdale.org

31
Sidekick Theater

The Fantastic 
Mr. Fox
(K-5)

JULY 2024

Closed Closed

16

23

9

17

10Snapology
(K-2)

1211

25 26

15

8

22

3 541

Week 6:

Week 7:

Week 8:

Tanjung Priok,
Jakarta,

Indonesia

Week 4:

Week 5:

Toamasina Port,
Madagascar

Kochi Port,
Kerala, India

Port Wusong,
Shanghai

3029

Saints Game
(Optional trip) Jersey Day

Wear Red, White
and Blue

MN ZOO (K-5)

Aspire Art
 (On Site)

Snapology
(3-5)

Edina Aquatic
(3-5)

Edina Aquatic
(K-2)

Huikko’s Bowling
& Minigolf

(K-2)

Huikko’s Bowling
& Minigolf

(3-5)

Swimming Lessons are M-Th on the weeks of July
8 and July 15, with a separate sign up. 

Session 1: 9:35 -10:05
Session 2: 10:10-10:40

Shoreview 
Community 

Center

Plaid Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Neill 
Adventure Club

Calendar Subject to Change

Playground (3-5)
Swimming (K-2)

Walk to DQ (K-2)

Walk to DQ (3-5)

**********Swimming Lessons***********



1Shoreview 
Community 

Center

Swimming (3-5)
Playground (K-2) Kona Ice Truck

Week 9:
New Hope Pool

(K-2)

Port Wusong,
Shanghai,

China

Week 10:

Le Havre, 
France

Week 11:
Quebec City,

Quebec, Canada

Week 8:

Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Port of Cork,
Ireland

Cascade Bay
(3-5)

Cascade Bay
(K-2)

Science Museum
(3-5)

Science Museum
(K-2)

AUGUST 2024

13

20

6

21

14

7

16

9

15

8

22 23

12

5

19

2

27 2826 29 30

Baker Park
(3-5)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Neill 
Adventure Club

Neill Elementary
6600 Medicine Lake Road

Crystal, MN, 55427
Site Cell: 612-290-1858
advclub_ne@rdale.org

Calendar Subject to Change

See you on the first day of school, Tuesday, September 3rd

New Hope Pool
(3-5)

Baker Park
(K-2)

Maple Maze
(K-2)

Vertical Endeavors
(3-5)

Wheels Day
Must have 

helmet


