Neill Elementary Neill 6600 Medicine Lake Road **JUNE 2024** Crystal, MN, 55427 **Adventure Club** Site Cell: 612-290-1858 advclub_ne@rdale.org Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesdav 3 4 5 6 7 Last Day of Closed Closed School 11 10 12 13 14 Week 1: **Crystal Police Crystal Fire** (K-2) (K-2) Tampa Bay, **Crystal Fire Crystal Police** Florida, USA **Dress Like** Hat Day (3-5) (3-5)A Pirate 17 18 19 20 21 Week 2: Grand Slam **Hyland Park** -0-1-0 Puerto Madryn, (K-2) (K-2) Grand Slam Closed **Hyland Park Jilly Bean** Argentina (3-5) (3-5) Ice cream!! 28 CAMO DAY 24 25 26 27 Week 3: **Beatboxer** New Hope Pool Elm Creek Park Walk to the Walk to the (K-2) (K-2) Elephant Island, Donut Shop Donut Shop New Hope Pool Elm Creek Park Antarctica (3-5) 💲 (K-2) 💲 (3-5)(3-5)**Targeted Services are June 10-28**, 7:45-11:15

Neill A <mark>dv</mark> enture Cluk			JULY 2024			Neill Elementary 6600 Medicine Lake Road Crystal, MN, 55427 Site Cell: 612-290-1858 advclub_ne@rdale.org		
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	tub_ne@ruate.org	
	Week 4: Toamasina Port, Madagascar	1	2 MN ZOO (K-5)	3 Wear Red, White and Blue	4 Closed	5 Closed		
	Week 5: Kochi Port, Kerala, India	8	9 Snapology (K-2) Edina Aquatic (3-5) ***Swimming	10 Aspire Art (On Site) Lessons***	11 Edina Aquatic (K-2) Snapology ******(3-5)	12 Plaid Friday		
	Week 6: Fremantle Harbour, Australia	15	16 Walk to DQ (K-2) French Park (3-5) ***Swimming	Must have helmet	18 French Park (K-2) Walk to DQ (3-5)	19 Continate		
	Week 7: Tanjung Priok, Jakarta, Indonesia	22	23 Huikko's Bowling & Minigolf (K-2)	24 Saints Game (Optional trip)	25 Huikko's Bowling & Minigolf (3-5)	26 23 Jersey Day		
	Week 8: Port Wusong, Shanghai	29	30 Shoreview Community Center Swimming (K-2) Playground (3-5)	31 Sidekick Theater The Fantastic Mr. Fox (K-5)	8 and July Se	ons are M-Th on t 15, with a separa ssion 1: 9:35 -10: ssion 2: 10:10-10	05	

Calendar Subject to Change

Neill Adventure Club

AUGUST 2024

Neill Elementary 6600 Medicine Lake Road Crystal, MN, 55427 Site Cell: 612-290-1858 advclub_ne@rdale.org

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
Week 8: Port Wusong, Shanghai, China				1 Shoreview Community Center Playground (K-2) Swimming (3-5)	2 Kona Ice Truck		
Week 9: Le Havre, France	5	6 New Hope Pool (K-2) Baker Park (3-5)	7 Wheels Day Must have helmet	8 Baker Park (K-2) New Hope Pool (3-5)	eye sh		
Week 10: Port of Cork, Ireland	12	13 Science Museum (K-2) Cascade Bay (3-5)	14	15 Cascade Bay (K-2) Science Museum (3-5)	16	9	
Week 11: Quebec City, Quebec, Canada	19	20 Maple Maze (K-2) Vertical Endeavors (3-5)	21	²² Closed	²³ Closed		
	26 Closed	27 Closed	28 Closed	29 Closed	30 Closed		
See you on the first day of school, Tuesday, September 3rd							

Calendar Subject to Change